101
178
187
116
139
161
171
91

105
207
172
165
206
196
216
227
252
280
310
299
324
238
322
288
255
328
237
277
304
269
365
375
371
380
351
360
368
369
315
270
532
346
162
865
103
472
67

TUNCELI PERTEK 75 SOSYAL KONUT PROJESI HAK SAHiBi BELIRLEME KURA GEKILISi

Banka No
2026000001633473
2026000001212799
2026000000104760
2026000001685588
2026000000347081
2026000000580225
2026000000749200
202500519000112
2026000001927711
2026000002010637
2026000000249173
2026000000749217
2026000001292376
2026000001769294
202500519000071
202500519000126
2026000002403843
2026000001779701
2026000001592616
2026000002403841
2026000002213650
2026000002561410
202500519000040
2026000000488193
2026000000749343
2026000001957653
2026000001685606
2026000002133150
202500519000136
2026000002133139
2026000001104717
2026000000527555
2026000002189412
202500519000134
2026000000749328
2026000001799871
2026000000749252
2026000000749250
2026000001779696
2026000001592653
2026000002276956
202500519000097
2026000000593184
2026000000749317
2026000001212824
2026000002003878
2026000000749254
2026000000580216
2026000002633090
2026000001292386
2026000002454983
202500519000122
2026000000013309
2026000002268148

Basvuru Tirii
Sehit Ailesi
Gazi(Kibris,Kore)
Gazi(Kibris,Kore)
Engelli

Engelli

Engelli

Engelli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Geng

Geng

Diger

Geng

Emekli

Diger

Emekli

Diger

Engelli

E****
C****
A** H*****
N***
Y*****
A****
E****
M*****
M****
M******
A****
H******
C****
S*****
B****
G****
M****
H****
A**
Z*****
B****
A****
D*****
C**
E****
M****
B*****
S***
U***
E*****
Y****
S*****
i****
R****
F*****
F****
S****
B****
N****
N*****
M****
E***
H****
O****
G*****
M******
B****
N*****
H****
S*****
K****
H****
A*****

B*****

Y*****
A****
s*****
S**
K****
A***
K****
T*****
s****
D***
S****
N******
U*****
K****
T****
E*******
U***
A**********
D****
O****
C****
M****
Y**
B****
A*****
B****
K***
M**
C****
A****
Y*******
K****
K**
S****
E******
A***
o***
T*****
S*****
G**
B*****
K******
P****
A****
A******
K***
S****
D***
C****
M****
T***
S*****

C******

M**

2354*******
6303*******
3639*******
3404*******
2904*******
3671*******
2875*******
1716*******
6845*******
3610*******
4540*******
4523*******
3696*******
4653*******
6684*******
3103*******
2123*******
1908*******
1372*******
2829*******
4357*******
3592*******
2610*******
2358*******
7139*******
1117*******
2642*******
2593*******
2291*******
1005*******
2971*******
6528*******
1034*******
2816*******
1507*******
1328*******
1020*******
6814*******
6154*******
5505*******
4991*******
3193*******
3816*******
2289*******
2634*******
1706*******
4527*******
5024*******
4146*******
1773*******
5343*******
6163*******
2697*******
4718*******

Durum CekilisSiraNo
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil

O 0N UL~ WN -

Lot b BB D P DPEPEDEPEPWWWWWWWWWWINDNDNDNNNNNRNNRRREPRRRRPRRRRE
AW NEP OWOWOLNOULIIDAWNEREREOOOOONOUVEWNEOOOWONOMVEWNIELPOOOLONOWMMMMWNELNO



Banka No
2026000000013300
2026000000502159
2026000002281213
2026000001685598
2026000000318070
2026000000604727
202500519000133
2026000000476169
202500519000119
2026000002133151
2026000001779699
2026000000749243
2026000000593179
2026000000104746
2026000000284603
2026000001104690
2026000001759402
2026000002029248
202500519000083
2026000000249174
202500519000123

Basgvuru Tiirii
Diger
Diger
Emekli
Diger
Geng
Emekli
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Diger
Diger
Emekli
Diger
Geng
Emekli
Diger
Diger
Diger
Diger
Diger
Diger
Engelli
Diger

B****
FEEEEEES
AL
s*******

Z* Kk ®

PR EEEEEE LT
B ¥k *

ok ok ok

N %%
AkRk

[ % % %

Gk k%
ok [k k%
Q% % %

Dk k
FEELEEES
SEEEE
0****

E* % %%

AkRk

0****

Q% % k%
TH**
Tk koK ok k%
5****
Ok ok ok ok ko ok
kK
ko k

[ % K
0***
D****

ok k%
VEEEE
D****

[ 3 ok ek
C****

[ % *

G ***
C****
ko ok ok %

A K H ok

Y****

6366*******
2633*******
3609*******
1121*******
1114*******
5680*******
5230*******
5460*******
1997*******
5534*******
6919*******
5335*******
4445*******
2365*******
5484*******
5411*******
3126*******
5058*******
4162*******
1121*******
4014*******

Durum CekilisSiraNo
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75



